	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IELHK12-37225-50-V
	IELHK12-37225-50-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IELHK12-37225-50-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 179.44667 (This price is for reference only)
		 IELHK12-37225-50-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IELHK12-37225-50-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-006 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 1V 1.0KHZ W/WIRES
2906830 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
676 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING PLUG SMALL POLY CLEAR
1590WDDFBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.40X4.72X1.53" BLACK
96022135 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 4.45X3.15X3.54" GRY/CLR
9103 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE RND .187"DIA .625"H BRASS
336203-12-0250 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC-TNC BLKHD JACK 250MM
PTD2SMSM Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY 2' TEFLEX SMAM-SMAM
6278898-2 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ 2M1
233887-3 TE Connectivity  C/A,SC/APC-SC/APC
0151670803 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 11 CKTS LGT 203
H2BXG-10112-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049V/X 12"
A3AAB-4006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC40B/AE40M/ASC40B
M3AFK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34G/MCF34K
20-036-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
M3BYK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34F/MPD34K
A3DKA-4036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR40A/ AE40G / APK40A
09457251549 Harting  RJI CORD IP67/CAT6META HYBRID OU
5678 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 7COND 26AWG SLATE 100'
C0507.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  10P/28 7/36T FL/BRD LO-CAP CL2
C2117A.21.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG ORANGE 1000'
557548-1 TE Connectivity  CONN FIBER OPTIC CABLE STRAP
1568251524 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
483-G533-J1M1-B2S0ZN-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 115VAC 28VDC
S-8202-2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
153.5631.5701 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 32V/2000A DC 70A
PMT3(310)40004 Littelfuse Inc  GP THREE ELEMENTS S.A. 400V T/H
MF-NSMF110-2 Bourns Inc.  PTC RESETTABLE 1.10A 6V 1206
MF-R250-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESET
YPCL0035T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 35 OHM 25C
P4KE30 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 43.47VC AXIAL
P6SMB33CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
SMDB15C/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24VC 8SOIC
1N6146A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 11.4VWM 21VC BPKG AXL
JANTXV1N6129A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 69.2VWM BPKG AXIAL
MXLPLAD30KP170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
5KP43-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC P600
S07K14 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 19.8V 250A DISC 7MM
ETFV20K275E2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 10KA SQUARE RADIAL
BD2-2890U CBM America Corporation  CONTROL BOARD THERMAL PRINTER
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  keywords
	    	IELHK12-37225-50-V
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  pdf
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  datasheet
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  price
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  distributor
	electronic components IELHK12-37225-50-V
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  Circuit Protection
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  Circuit Breakers
	IELHK12-37225-50-V  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IELHK12-37225-50-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .